GB/T DC Charging Socket Ordering Model
SKZ DC charging series SCZ DC charging series
Zhengzhou Saichuan Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. Website: www.sailtran.com Tel: +86-13203703598 E-mail: info@sailtran.com
Product model Order model Product description
SKZ-250A-750V-L 21G0-00010-A 250A left flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SKZ-250A-750V-R 21G0-00010-B 250A right flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SKZ-125A-750V-L 21G0-00010-C 125A left flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SKZ-125A-750V-R 21G0-00010-D 125A right flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SKZ-200A-1000V-L 21G0-00010-E 200A left flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SKZ-200A-1000V-R 21G0-00010-F 200A right flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SKZ-300A-1000V-L 21G0-00010-G 300A left flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SKZ-300A-1000V-R 21G0-00010-H 300A right flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SKZ-400A-1000V-L 21G0-00010-J 400A left flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SKZ-400A-1000V-R 21G0-00010-K 400A right flip cover (power terminals can be replaced)
SCZ-80A-750V-L 21G0-00015-D 80A left flip cover
SCZ-80A-750V-R 21G0-00015-H 80A right flip cover
SCZ-80A-750V-D 21G0-00015-N 80A straight plug dust cover
SCZ-125A-750V-L 21G0-00015-C 125A left flip cover
SCZ-125A-750V-R 21G0-00015-G 125A right flip cover
SCZ-125A-750V-D 21G0-00015-M 125A straight plug dust cover
SCZ-200A-750V-L 21G0-00015-E 200A left flip cover
SCZ-200A-750V-R 21G0-00015-J 200A right flip cover
SCZ-200A-750V-D 21G0-00015-L 200A straight plug dust cover
SCZ-250A-750V-L 21G0-00015-B 250A left flip cover
SCZ-250A-750V-R 21G0-00015-F 250A right flip cover
SCZ-250A-750V-D 21G0-00015-A 250A straight plug dust cover